## **2020 Rates**

Season opens April 15<sup>th</sup> (weather permitting) and closes October 31<sup>st</sup> (water shut off)

Off-Season camping available Nov 1st thru Dec 15th by reservation only.

10% off daily rates for AAA and Good Sam Memberships

Type of Site or Service*	Daily	Weekly**	Monthly***
Pull-Thru Sites (P1 & P10) (Max 30')	\$34.00	\$170.00	\$510.00
Pull-Thru Sites (P2-P8)	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
Back in Site (25) (Max 35')	\$34.00	\$170.00	\$510.00
Back in Sites (27-39)	\$42.00	\$210.00	\$630.00
Tent Camping Sites (R5-R20) no hook ups	\$22.00	\$110.00	\$330.00
Tent Camping Sites (R3 & R4) w/ 20 amp only	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$375.00
Trailer Rental	\$55.00	\$385.00****	N/A
Clubs/Groups (min 8 sites)	15% discount (except Holiday weekends)		
RV Storage (Limited Availability)	-	\$10.00	\$40.00
Additional Services	Rate		
Annual (May 1 - April 30)	\$1,600.00 + metered electric		
Pavilion Rental w/ 12'x27' dance floor	\$100.00 10AM-5PM + \$75.00 cleaning deposit (refundable)		
Dump Station Use /Holding tank fill-up	\$10.00 for non-registered campers		
Shower Use	\$5.00/ea for non-registered campers		

<sup>\*</sup> All RV sites are full hookup (Elec/Water/Sewer) w/ 50/30/20 amp available

<sup>\*\*</sup> Weekly rate is 5 days, get two days free

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Monthly rate is 3 weeks, get one free + 2 days (30 days), except storage

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup> Does not apply for weekly discount (Two weeks maximum)